KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 59

BAUER, Linda #999901254

Junioren m/w

StartNr: 148

26. Marz 2023 13:11
LV Sachsen Anhalt

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

605.1

102.4 102.1 99.1

(576)

98.9 100.2 102.4

36240 0 0 0 00O OO

25

1582 (35.), 1378 (43.), 1292 (25.)
80.7 (44.), 111.5 (21.), 130.8 (45.)
0.50 mm links, 1.09 mm tief

5.50, horizontal: 5.47, vertikal: 5.54

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
102~
10.2 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
947

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.6
954

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.1~
9.6 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
105~
105~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.6 % 10.6*
10.5* 10.5*

163.0 (6.), 300.3 (3.), 327.6 (8.)
3.92 mm links, 0.14 mm hoch
3.87, horizontal: 4.14, vertikal: 3.59

10.0« 10.7*
9.9~ 10.4*

200.1 (13.), 370.5 (19.), 415.5 (18.)
1.81 mm links, 0.96 mm hoch
4.43, horizontal: 5.22, vertikal: 3.47

10.6* 9.4~
9.6 ¥ 9.9+

111.5 (21.), 289.4 (22.), 452.6 (29.)
4.13 mm rechts, 0.00 mm
6.15, horizontal: 5.54, vertikal: 6.71

10.3* 9.9/
10.2— 9.6~

288.6 (39.), 468.6 (34.), 484.8 (32.)
1.33 mm rechts, 5.42 mm tief
5.50, horizontal: 6.01, vertikal: 4.92

9.6 v 9.21%
10.3* 10.4*

80.7 (44.), 130.8 (45.), 426.7 (48.)
0.84 mm links, 2.69 mm tief
6.03, horizontal: 3.73, vertikal: 7.66

10.4~ 104~
10.2~ 9.5«

290.1 (55.), 352.0 (51.), 397.9 (56.)
1.94 mm links, 0.44 mm hoch
4.46, horizontal: 5.07, vertikal: 3.74

10.3*
10.5*

9.9~
10.5*

9.4~
104~

104~
10.6*

109~
9514

10.2 X
10.2 ¥

9.6«
9.6+

10.1 7~
10.2«

9.3~
10.3 \

9.0V
9.8+

10.8*
9.8¥

10.6 *
9.9~




